

## GOLF EVENT ~ TUESDAY, JULY 14 ~ WOOD WIND GOLF CLUB

Children's TherAplay The Children's TherAplay Foundation, Inc.

Now - more than ever! - you need some fresh air and Children's TherAplay needs your support! Please join us to raise funds and awareness for kiddos with special needs!



11am - 12 pm: Registration and boxed lunches
12 pm: Ceremonial putt by TherAplay's Jr. Golf Pro
12:05 pm: Shotgun Start

**5 pm:** Burgers, Brats & Braggin': Enjoy a bite while we award the winners & thank you for your support

Check out the next page for different ways you can support Children's TherAplay kiddos!





All proceeds benefit The Children's TherAplay Foundation, a not-for profit pediatric clinic providing equine assisted physical and occupational therapies for Central Indiana children who have special needs.



"From the bottom of my heart, thank you for providing the opportunity for our kids to move mountains and for giving them a fighting chance." -Ollie's mother, Kaleigh Special thanks to our Signature Sponsor: INTERCONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

Golf Event questions? Contact Breinne Lasley at blasley@childrenstheraplay.org | (317) 872-4166





## Yes, I want to support children with special needs!

## 2020 Golf Event Player and Sponsorship Opportunities

Aplay		Presenting Sponsorship:	\$10,000*
, Inc.		Logo on website and promotional materials	
		<ul> <li>Display table at registration</li> <li>Embroidered golf flag signed by TherAplay kiddos</li> <li>Two Event foursomes</li> <li>Promotional material at the event</li> <li>Special recognition at tee-off and awards dinner</li> <li>Logo on event signage</li> <li>Two VIP tickets to the Sept. 26 Hoe-Down</li> </ul>	
		Eagle Sponsorship:	\$5,000*
		Logo on event website	
		• Event foursome	
		<ul><li> Promotional material at the event</li><li> Special podium recognition</li></ul>	
,		<ul> <li>Logo on event signage</li> </ul>	
		• Two tickets to the Sept. 26 Hoe-Down	
		<ul><li>Fairway Sponsorship:</li><li>Logo on event website</li></ul>	\$2 <i>,</i> 500*
772		Event foursome	
		Promotional material at the event	
		<ul><li>Special podium recognition</li><li>Signage on a hole</li></ul>	
		Event Foursome	\$1,200*
		<ul><li>Beverage Cart Sponsorship:</li><li>Signage on Beverage Cart</li></ul>	\$1,000
		Hole Sponsor:	\$400
		Single Player:	\$300*
	*In	cludes lunch, 18 holes, cart, on-course drinks, and awards	dinner

\_\_\_\_\_

 Contact information: Company:
 Contact name:

 Address:
 City:
 State:
 Zip:

 Phone:
 Email address:
 Total amount: \$

 Recognition name:
 Total amount: \$
 Total amount: \$

 A check made payable to Children's TherAplay is enclosed
 Please invoice me at the address above
 Please charge my credit card:

 Card #:
 Exp:
 CCV:
 Signature:
 Signature:

Questions? Contact Breinne at blasley@childrenstheraplay.org or (317)-872-4166. Please return completed form by June 18. Forms can be emailed to blasley@childrenstheraplay.org, faxed to (317) 872-3234, or mailed to 9919 Towne Rd., Carmel, IN 46032. The Children's TherAplay Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Tax ID number: 35-2121568.

